

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.W.P. No.12121 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
05.	17.08.2026	<u>RC, J</u> It is brought to the notice of this Court that vakalath has been filed by M/s. Indus Law Firm, for respondent No.5. Registry is directed to print the name of M/s. Indus Law Firm, as learned counsel representing respondent No.5 in the cause list and to post the matter before another Bench, after obtaining necessary permission from the Hon'ble The Chief Justice. Interim order, granted earlier, is extended till the next date of hearing. _____ RC, J MJA	